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AUSTtNTEXAS.GOV AIRPORT LIBRARY AUSTIN ENERGY AUSTIN WATER CONVENTION CENTER 

VIS ITORS BUREAU OPEN GOVERNMENT 

Pay Online Services Calendar 

Central Health Board of Managers 

Membership Information 

Membership: 

Number of Members: 

Term: · 

City resident, if applicable 

Travis County 

City Council & Travis County 

9 (1 Vacancy. Apply Now.) 

Four (4) year staggered ierms 

First 
Current Membership 

Appointed ~~~~ 

Rosie Mendoza, Chair 

Contact Phone: (512) 708-1690 

E-mail Address: rosjem@rmendozacpa com 

Nominated by: Mayor Lee Leffingwell 

Representing : City resident, if applicable 

Rebecca Lightsey, Secretary 

Contact Phone: (512) 473-2800 

08/01/04 

E-mail Address:rlightsey@texasappleseed.net 03/18/11 

Nominated by: Travis County 

Representing: Travis County 

Katrina Daniel, Treasurer 

Contact Phone: (512) 619-8638 

E-mail Address: katrina.daniel@sbcglobal.net 

Nominated by: Mayor Lee Leffingwell 

Brenda Coleman-Beallle, Vice Chair 

Contact Phone: (512) 329-9990 

Nominated by: Travis County 

Representing: Travis 

Thomas Coopwood, M.D. 

Contact Phone: (512) 345-1316 

E-mail Address:tcoopwood1@austin.rr.com 

Nominated by: Mayor Lee Leffingwell 

Representing: City resident, if applicable 

Clarke Heidrick 

Contact Phone: (512) 480-5636 

E-mail Address:cheidrick@gdhm.com 

Nominated by: Travis County 

Representing: Travis County 

Lynne Hudson 

Contact Phone: (512) 000-0000 

E-mail Address: l.hudsonfalsbcglobal.net 

Nominated by: Mayor Lee Leffingwell 

07/23/09 

03/31/09 

01/01/08 

08/01/05 

10105/10 

12/08/1 1 

12/29/09 

12/311 

12/3111 

12/311 

1113 

! 
Appiv Now I 

Questions about the information on this page? 
Contact: City Clerk : General : (512) 974-2210 

Boards and Commissions: (512) 974-2497 
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